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PROPOSITION 1 , CITY OF AUSTIN 

229 of 229 Precincts Reporting 

For the Ordinance 

Against the Ordinance 

Official Results 

City of Austin Cumulative Report 

Total Registered Voters 509,242 
Total Precincts Completed 229 of 229 100.00% 

Total Ballots Cast 

% of Total Registered Voters 

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote 
Total Ballots Cast 

% of Total Registered Voters 
55,359 

W.87% 
33,926 

6.66% 
89,285 

17.53% 

Early Voting 

24,088 43.96% 

30,712 56.04% 

Election Day Total Vote 

15,021 

18,496 

44.82% 

55.18% 

39.109 

49,208 

44.28% 

55.72% 

Total Votes Counted in this Race: 54,800 33.517 88,317 
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