May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections Travis County May 07, 2016

Total Votes Counted in this Race:

Late Backup

33,517

05/16/2016 11:58 AM

88,317

## Official Results

## **City of Austin Cumulative Report**

Total Registered Voters Total Precincts Completed	509,242 229 of 229	100.00%	
	Early Voting	Election Day	Total Vote
Total Ballots Cast % of Total Registered Voters	55,359 10.87%	33,926 6.66%	89,285 17.53%
ROPOSITION 1, CITY OF AUSTIN	Early Voting	Election Day	Total Vote
229 of 229 Precincts Reporting		•	
For the Ordinance Against the Ordinance	24,088 43,96% 30,712 56.04%	15,021 <i>44.82%</i> 18,496 <i>55.18%</i>	39,109 44.28% 49,208 55.72%

54,800